Competition:

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Score

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon

Devon
Gloucestershire
Dorset

Competition Results

Colour

Red
Orange/Maroon
Blue

Green

688
630
524
510

OR
70
50
40
60

4x1
70
60
50
40

P8
65
65
40
50

Torbay Leisure Centre

Venue:
4x2 2LR
70 54
60 54
50 37
40 39

4LR
56
40
42
46

6LR
51
52
45
36

S
48
52
50
34

SB
42
57
48
37

SLJ
56
52
38
38

STJ
56
50
34
44

Date
11 Mar 2017

VI
50
38
50
46



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon
Devon

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Comp No Name

O~NOUITOPRADRWWNDNERE

Tilly Smale
Tilly Smale

Kasavia Smolka Headley
Kasavia Smolka Headley

Stephanie Brooks
Stephanie Brooks
Lily Tipper

Lily Tipper

Olivia Hussey
Olivia Hussey

Lily Bailey
Sophie Harrison
Phoebe Gooch
Chloe Marrett
Millie Rosenior
Alice Gane

Freya Elliott
Freya Elliott

Ella Young

Ella Young

Colour

Red

Score
688

Orange/Maroon 630

Blue
Green

524
510

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR
VJ
4LR
SB
4LR
VJ
6LR
S
6LR
S
STJ
STJ
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
2LR
STJ

OR
70
50
40
60

4x1
70
60
50
40

Perfl
21.9
1.58
22.8

51
49.4
77
48.9
52
1:19.1
7.81
1:20.0
8.47
6.20
6.12
75
1.98
0.0

78

0.0
5.08

P8
65
65
40
50

Venue

Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2  2LR

70
60
50
40

Perf2
21.7
2.15
22.6

52
48.1

49.1
52

5.54
7.61
6.20
6.07

2.04
0.0

0.0
5.01

54
54
37
39

4LR 6LR

56

51

40 52

42
46

Perf3

2.30

52

52
5.90
8.19
6.50
6.46

2.10

5.14

45
36

S
48
52
50
34

Avon (red)

SB
42
57
48
37

Perf4

2.12

55

50

6.01

8.73
6.30
6.21

2.06

5.15

SLJ
56
52
38
38

STJ
56
50
34
44

Best
21.7
2.30
22.6

55

48.1

77

49.1

52

1:19.1
7.81
1:20.0
8.73
6.50
6.46

75

2.10

0.0
78
0.0

5.15

Date

11 Mar 2017

VI
50
38
50
46

Ranking

wWNwrRrwraANrwrRrOARR

Points
30
30
24
26
30
24
26
24
27
22
24
26
30
26
18
26



Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Avon

Devon

2
3  Gloucestershire
4

Dorset

Comp No Name

13
14
15
15
16
17
18
19
19
20
20
21
22
22
23
24

Georgia Davies
Mia Mytton

Lili Fern

Lili Fern
Summer Dawe
Emma Harrison
Janea Oligan
Ella Isaias

Ella Isaias
Estelle Roots
Estelle Roots
Leah Green
Paige Johnson
Paige Johnson
Abbie Freeman
Libby Pender

Colour

Red

Score
688

Orange/Maroon 630

Blue
Green

524
510

Event
4LR
STJ
2LR
VJ
SB
4LR
SLJ
6LR
STJ
6LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S

S
VJ

Devon (orange/maroon)

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre

OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB
70 70 65 70 54 56 51 48 42
50 60 65 60 54 40 52 52 57
40 50 40 50 37 42 45 50 48
60 40 50 40 39 46 36 34 37

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
48.9 49.2
6.40 6.24 6.46 6.39
22.4 22.3
42 42 41 46
84
52.0 0.0
2.14 2.20 2.22 2.26
1:18.0
5.93 6.02 5.85 0.00
1:21.2
85
2.06 2.02 2.00 2.10
21.9 22.1
7.71 8.23 7.76 7.48
0.00 9.38 9.09 8.83
52 51 52 48

SLJ STJ
56 56
52 50
38 34
38 44

Best
49.2
6.46
22.3
46

84
52.0
2.26
1:18.0
6.02
1:21.2
85
2.10
22.1
8.23
9.38
52

Ranking

Date
11 Mar 2017

VI
50
38
50
46

Points
4 24
2 28
3 26
16
27
16
28
30
22
22
30
24
28
24
28
22
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Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon
Devon

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Colour
Red

Score

688
630

Orange/Maroon

Comp No Name

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Katie Hull

Katie Hull

Niamh Kirwin
Niamh Kirwin
Molly White
Molly White
Emma Salkeld
Georgina Stokes
Katie Wootton
Katie Wootton
Sarah-Louise Hazell
Phoebe Anson
Rita Richardson
Kiana Gribben
Leonie Parry
Abigail Phillips

Blue
Green

524
510

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
SLJ
4LR
6LR
6LR
S
SB
S
STJ
SB
VJ
VJ

OR
70
50
40
60

Dorset (green)

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre

4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB
70 65 70 54 56 51 48 42
60 65 60 54 40 52 52 57
50 40 50 37 42 45 50 48
40 50 40 39 46 36 34 37

Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4
23.9 0.0
0.00 2.04 2.02 2.06
23.8 0.0
6.00 6.11 6.08 6.04
47.7 48.2
1.92 1.84 1.94 1.95
51.3 0.0
1:22.3
1:24.8
0.00 5.48 5.50 5.25
76
5.13 5.73 5.27 5.62
5.82 5.62 5.83 5.74
74
48 49 47 49
52 54 54 55

SLJ STJ
56 56
52 50
38 34
38 44

Best
23.9
2.06
23.8
6.11
48.2
1.95
51.3
1:22.3
1:24.8
5.50
76
5.73
5.83
74

49

55

Ranking

Date
11 Mar 2017

VI
50
38
50
46

Points
7 18
5 22
21
24
28
16
18
20
16
16
21
18
20
16
18
28
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Competition:

Team Results

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

Avon
Devon

Gloucestershire

Dorset

Comp No Name

37
37
38
39
39
40
41
42
43
43
44
45
46
47
48
48

Leigh Phillips
Leigh Phillips
Tillie Westwood
Holly Attwool
Holly Attwool
Lara Harding
Lauren Bennett
Maisey Harvey
Izzy Worgan
Izzy Worgan
Olivia Williams
Lily Smith
Georgia Webb
Maddie Francis
Daisy Hall
Daisy Hall

Score
688
630
524
510

Colour

Red
Orange/Maroon
Blue

Green

Event
4LR
SB
SB
4LR
VJ
6LR
S

S
2LR
STJ
SLJ
SLJ
2LR
STJ
6LR
VJ

OR
70
50
40
60

4x1
70
60
50
40

Perfl
50.4
84

76
51.1
52
1:23.3
7.31
7.90
25.2
5.26
2.04
1.94
23.8
5.71
1:19.1
49

P8
65
65
40
50

Venue

Gloucestershire (blue)

Torbay Leisure Centre

4x2
70
60
50
40

Perf2
0.0

0.0
54

7.09
8.72

0.0
5.24
1.95
1.88

0.0
5.59

51

2LR

54
54
37
39

4LR
56

6LR

51

40 52

42
46

Perf3

55

6.88
9.53

5.24
2.02
1.97
5.80

51

45
36

S SB

48 42
52 57
50 48
34 37

Perf4

55

5.99
9.13

0.00
1.96
1.98
0.00

52

SLJ STJ
56 56
52 50
38 34
38 44

Best
50.4
84

76
51.1
55
1:23.3
7.31
9.53
25.2
5.26
2.04
1.98
23.8
5.80
1:19.1
52

Date

11 Mar 2017

VI
50
38
50
46

Ranking

oW~Nflv~ooworo~wro Y un

Points
22
27
21
20
30
18
20
30
16
16
20
18
21
18
27
20



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 01 Avon Red
2 03 Dorset Green
3 02 Devon Orange/Maroon
4 04 Gloucestershire Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

Obstacle Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

1:538.2
1:54.9
1:55.0
1:58.6

Performance

1:538.2
1:54.9
1:55.0
1:58.6

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 01 Avon Red

2 02 Devon Orange/Maroon
3 04  Gloucestershire Blue

4 03 Dorset Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

45.3
45.6
47.3
47.8

Performance

45.3
45.6
47.3
47.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Avon Red 54
1= Devon Orange/Maroon 54
3 Dorset Green 39
4 Gloucestershire Blue 37
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Avon Red 1 Tilly Smale 21.7 30
2 Devon Orange/Maroon 22 Paige Johnson 221 28
3 Devon Orange/Maroon 15 Lili Fern 22.3 26
4  Avon Red 2 Kasavia Smolka Headley 22.6 24
= Dorset Green 26 Niamh Kirwin 23.8 21
= Gloucestershire Blue 46 Georgia Webb 23.8 21
7 Dorset Green 25 Katie Hull 23.9 18
8 Gloucestershire Blue 43 lzzy Worgan 25.2 16
Avon Red 164 Freya Elliott 0.0 0

Avon Red 165 Ella Young 0.0 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Avon Red 56
2 Dorset Green 46
3 Gloucestershire Blue 42
4 Devon Orange/Maroon 40
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Avon Red 3 Stephanie Brooks 48.1 30
2 Dorset Green 27 Molly White 48.2 28
3 Avon Red 4 Lily Tipper 49.1 26
4 Devon Orange/Maroon 13 Georgia Davies 49.2 24
5 Gloucestershire Blue 37 Leigh Phillips 50.4 22
6 Gloucestershire Blue 39 Holly Attwool 51.1 20
7 Dorset Green 28 Emma Salkeld 51.3 18
8 Devon Orange/Maroon 17 Emma Harrison 52.0 16



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Avon
3 Gloucestershire
4 Dorset
Ranking Team Colour
1 Devon Orange/Maroon
= Avon Red
= Gloucestershire Blue
4 Avon Red
5 Devon Orange/Maroon
6 Dorset Green
7 Gloucestershire Blue
8 Dorset Green

6 Lap Time Trial

Points

30
27
27
24
22
20
18

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre
Colour Points
Orange/Maroon 52
Red 51
Blue 45
Green 36
BibNo Name Best
19 Ella Isaias 1:18.0
5 Olivia Hussey 1:19.1
48 Daisy Hall 1:19.1
6 Lily Bailey 1:20.0
20 Estelle Roots 1:21.2
29 Georgina Stokes 1:22.3
40 Lara Harding 1:23.3
30 Katie Wootton 1:24.8

16

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1= 01 Avon Red
1= 02 Devon Orange/Maroon
3 03 Dorset Green
4 04 Gloucestershire Blue

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

8 Lap Paarlauf

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

1:37.0
1:37.0
1:39.0
1:49.4

Performance

1:37.0
1:37.0
1:39.0
1:49.4

Points

65.0
65.0
50.0
40.0

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour

1 01 Avon Red

2 02 Devon Orange/Maroon
3 04  Gloucestershire Blue

4 03 Dorset Green

Heat

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Venue:

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Torbay Leisure Centre

Final

1:29.9
1:30.2
1:36.3
1:38.1

Performance

1:29.9
1:30.2
1:36.3
1:38.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Torbay Leisure Centre

Ranking Team
1 Devon
2 Gloucestershire
3 Avon
4 Dorset
Ranking Team Colour
1 Gloucestershire Blue
2 Devon Orange/Maroon
3 Avon Red
4 Devon Orange/Maroon
5 Avon Red
6 Gloucestershire Blue
7 Dorset Green
8 Dorset Green

Venue:
Colour Points
Orange/Maroon 52
Blue 50
Red 48
Green 34
BibNo Name
42 Maisey Harvey

23

7
22

5
41
32
30

Abbie Freeman
Sophie Harrison
Paige Johnson
Olivia Hussey
Lauren Bennett
Phoebe Anson
Katie Wootton

Best

9.53
9.38
8.73
8.23
7.81
7.31
5.73
5.50

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Shot

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 Devon Orange/Maroon 57
2 Gloucestershire Blue 48
3 Avon Red 42
4 Dorset Green 37
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Devon Orange/Maroon 20 Estelle Roots 85 30
2= Devon Orange/Maroon 16 Summer Dawe 84 27
2= Gloucestershire Blue 37 Leigh Phillips 84 27
4  Avon Red 3 Stephanie Brooks 77 24
5= Dorset Green 31 Sarah-Louise Hazell 76 21
5= Gloucestershire Blue 38 Tillie Westwood 76 21
7 Avon Red 11 Millie Rosenior 75 18
8 Dorset Green 34 Kiana Gribben 74 16

Avon Red 164 Freya Elliott 78 0



Competition:

Results Sheet

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Avon
2 Devon
3= Dorset
3= Gloucestershire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Avon Red
2 Devon Orange/Maroon
3 Avon Red
4 Devon Orange/Maroon
5 Dorset Green
6 Gloucestershire Blue
7 Gloucestershire Blue
8 Dorset Green

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre
Colour Points
Red 56
Orange/Maroon 52
Green 38
Blue 38
BibNo Name Best
1 Tilly Smale 2.30
18 Janea Oligan 2.26
12 Alice Gane 2.10
21 Leah Green 2.10
25 Katie Hull 2.06
44 Olivia Williams 2.04
45 Lily Smith 1.98
27 Molly White 1.95

Standing Long Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls

Ranking Team
1 Avon
2 Devon
3 Dorset
4 Gloucestershire
Ranking Team Colour
1 Avon Red
2 Devon Orange/Maroon
3 Avon Red
4 Dorset Green
5 Devon Orange/Maroon
6 Dorset Green
7 Gloucestershire Blue
8 Gloucestershire Blue
Avon Red

Venue:
Torbay Leisure Centre
Colour Points
Red 56
Orange/Maroon 50
Green 44
Blue 34
BibNo Name Best
9 Phoebe Gooch 6.50
14 Mia Mytton 6.46
10 Chloe Marrett 6.46
26 Niamh Kirwin 6.11
19 Ella Isaias 6.02
33 Rita Richardson 5.83
47 Maddie Francis 5.80
43 lzzy Worgan 5.26
165 Ella Young 5.15

Standing Triple Jump

Points

30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16

0

Date
11 Mar 2017



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date

South West Regional Final Under 13 Girls Torbay Leisure Centre 11 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
1= Avon Red 50
1= Gloucestershire Blue 50
3 Dorset Green 46
4 Devon Orange/Maroon 38
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Gloucestershire Blue 39 Holly Attwool 55 30
2 Dorset Green 36 Abigail Phillips 55 28
3 Avon Red 2 Kasavia Smolka Headley 55 26
4  Avon Red 4 Lily Tipper 52 24
5 Devon Orange/Maroon 24 Libby Pender 52 22
6 Gloucestershire Blue 48 Daisy Hall 52 20
7 Dorset Green 35 Leonie Parry 49 18
8 Devon Orange/Maroon 15 Lili Fern 46 16



